VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
CellAdvisor™
JD786A RF Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer: 9 kHz to 8 GHz
Cable and Antenna Analyzer:
5 MHz to 6 GHz

7.	 With the battery pack removed
8  CellAdvisor JD786A RF Analyzer
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Standard CellAdvisor JD786A RF Analyzer
RF analyzer includes:
   Spectrum analyzer   9 kHz to 8 GHz
   RF Power Meter       10 MHz to 8 GHz
   Cable and Antenna   5 MHz to 6 GHz
JD786A1,2
Options
Note: Upgrade options for the JD786A use the designation JD786AU before the respec-
tive last three-digit option number
2 port transmission measurements for JD786A3 JD786A001
Bias tee for JD786A4 JD786A002
CW signal generator for JD786A JD786A003
Bluetooth connectivity for JD786A5 JD786A006
High power CW signal generator for JD786A JD786A007
GPS receiver and antenna for JD786A JD786A010
Interference analyzer for JD786A6,7 JD786A011
Channel scanner for JD786A JD786A012
Wi-Fi connectivity for JD786A8 JD786A016
EMF analyzer for JD786A9 JD786A050
Calibration service for Asia and  North America
for JD786A
JD786A200
Calibration service for Latin America and EMEA
for JD786A
JD786A201
Warranty extension of 1 year for Asia and North
America for JD786A
JD786A250
Warranty extension of 1 year for Latin America and
EMEA for JD786A
JD786A251
Optional Accessories
Accessory - RF Calibrators  (General)
Y- calibration kit Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD78050509
Y- calibration kit DIN(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD78050510
EZ-Cal kit Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD70050509
Dual port Type-N 6 GHz calibration kit
(Includes 1x JD78050509 Y- calibration kit, 2x
G700050530 RF Cable, and 2x G700050575 RF